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Do.

Nom
685 ABELLA
606 TARROUX
681 THOMAS
552 COTTIN
608 GODICHAUD
636 ROUSSE
743 LE BRIS
786 FENASSE
624 ANCAUSSE
652 MALGOUYRES
763 ZUERAS
657 REBOLLO
658 MIEYAN
655 CARRERE
533 MARTY
621 PAGOTTO
619 PIVOTTO
695 DUPUY
656 ZELMAT
673 BONNET
674 PENOT
538 BOURILLON
567 MOURLEAU
776 GAUVIN
595 CAYLA
766 COMBALIE
746 REDONDO
682 THOMAS
772 BARTHE
613 RUIZ
710 LABAT
684 BARAT
771 GUINARD
651 NARDARI
516 FERRE
755 COULOMB
615 MOULIA
675 RAYNAUD
653 CASTERAN
689 SACOURTADE
676 RAYNAUD
761 SABAUT
550 ROGER
711 OLLIER
726 FERRARONI
723 QUATREHOMME
649 ESCAFFRE
670 LE TOLLEC
661 MANTOVANI
642 SOURBADERE
620 SCHNEIDER
643 JUCHTZER
560 MEDAN
686 BALLARIN
515 DURRIEU
640 AUREGLIA
618 MAZET
610 BLANC
680 DARDENNE
559 DUCOS
557 TOURNIER
555 ROSZAK
583 LOPEZ
663 DEVEZE
635 SAURIAT
545 PUYDEBOIS
749 MAUGER
641 FAVEREAU
549 TOOZS-HOBSON
747 DUSSAUD
664 BEDEL
639 DEYCARD
605 CHABAUD
584 MOLA
784 VERGER
703 PINSON
633 SORET
523 VANDECAVAYE
696 JAMES
645 FERAUD
694 IDIART
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Prénom
JEAN-MICHEL
SYLVAIN
COLIN
DENIS
MATTHIEU
FABRICE
WERNER
DAMIEN
CYRIL
LoIC

JOSE
VIVIEN
FRANCK
ESTEBAN
CEDRIC
CHARLY
NICOLAS
FLORIAN
LIONEL
JEAN LUC
XAVIER
FREDERIC
DIDIER
SYLVAIN
PAUL
FREDERIC
BRUNO
JACKY
FRANCOIS
GAUTHIER
FABRICE
MERRY
JEAN-PASCAL
THIERRY
GILLES
DAVID
REMI
NICOLAS
ALEXANDRE
CHRISTIAN
EMMANUEL
JEROME
STEPHANE
JEAN CHRISTOPHE
JEROME
ERIC
ALAIN
STEPHANE
JEREMY
JOEL
JEROME
HERVE
CARLOS
JHON
DIDIER
STEPHANE
PAUL
YVON
DAVID
JEAN-CLAUDE
MICHEL
JULIEN
ERIC
DANIEL
THIERRY
MATHIAS
LIONEL
JEAN-JACQUES
GILLIANE
MICHEL
GERALD
FABIEN
MATHILDE
PIERRE
THIERRY
REGIS
JULIEN
AURORE
ROBERT
JEROME
DANIEL

Sx-Cat /cat
MD
MB
MA
MD
MB
MB
MA
MA
MB
MA
MC
MB
MC
MC
MB
MB
MB
MA
MA
MC
MC
MC
MC
MB
MA
MA
MC
MD
MC
MA
MD
MB
MB
MB
MD
MB
MD
MB
MB
MD
MB
MA
MC
MC
MC
MD
MD
MD
MB
MD
MB
ME
MD
MA
MC
MC
MA
MF
MB
ME
MC
MB
MD
MC
MC
MC
MB
ME
FW3
MD
MF
MB
FW1
MC
MD
MF
MB
FW1
ME
MB
MD

Club

NL

UC CONDOM

BALMA OLYMPIQUE CYCLISME
EC HAZEBROUCK MERVILLE
UVCA TROYES

AVENIR BIZANOS CYCLO
CYCLO CLUB LES VIOLETTES
NL

GSC BLAGNAC

AC BAGNERES DE BIGORRE
GOURDAN POLIGNANN
GOURDAN POLIGNAN COMMMINGES CYCLISTE
GPCC

GPCC31

SAUBENS CYCLO 31

TARBES CYCLISTE COMPETITION
UNION CYCLISTE CONDOISE
NL

GPCC 31

TEAM GSO

BALAM VELO SPRINT

Cyclo Club de la Jalle
USUSCAL LATECOERE
BALMA VELO SPRINT 31
GAGNAC SUR GARONNE
TEAM PAYS D'OLMES
BALMA OLYMPIQUE CYCLISME
COC CARBONNE
9 VELO SPORT CASTELNAUDARY
4 VELO CLUB LANNEMEZAN
10 CANEJAN
11 ST-GO CYCLISME COMMINGES
12 BALMA VELO SPRINT
LUCHON LOU
13 DEJANTES
MONTALIVTT
14 NL
15 NL
7 NL
16 NL
10 DERJANTES
10 VENDAYS MONTALIV.T.T
11 MONTREJEAU CYCLO CLUB
12 BALAM OLYMPIQUE
8 ACTAC BORDEAUX
9 VELO SPORT CASTELNAUDARY
10 BALMA VELO SPRINT 31
17 UNION CYCLISTE CONDOMOISE
11 U S PLAISANCE CYCLISME
18 Velo sport Castelnaudary
1 GUIDON CYCLO PYRENEEN
12 NL
11 NL
13 NL
14 U.C. CONDOM
12 SAINT-JUERY OLYMPIQUE
1 Trivisy Velo Sport
19 NL
2 COUSERANS CYCLISTE
15 VTT EVASION LE SEQUESTRE
20 AS MATRA TOULOUSE
13 VTT NOE
16 TISSEO SPORT AVENTURE
17 BALMA VELO SPRINT 31
18 COUSERANS CYCLISTE
21 VELO CLUB CANTON D'ASPETL
3 US PLAISANCE CYCLISME
1 VELO SPRINT NARBONNAIS
14 NL
2 CYCLO CLUB PORTET
22 NL
1 NL
19 AS MURET CYCLISTE
15 NL
3 NL
23 NL
2 CYCLO AURIGNAC CLUB
4 LUCHON LURON CYCLISME
24 VELO OCCITAN CLUB
16 LA POMME MARSEILLEISE
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TEMPS
03:48:27
03:54:19
03:57:09
03:57:10
03:57:11
03:57:34
04:00:44
04:00:44
04:00:44
04:00:45
04:00:46
04:00:52
04:04:46
04:04:46
04:06:04
04:06:06
04:06:09
04:07:23
04:07:31
04:07:33
04:07:33
04:07:34
04:07:34
04:07:35
04:07:36
04:07:44
04:09:05
04:12:44
04:15:10
04:15:10
04:15:24
04:17:37
04:18:02
04:18:02
04:18:02
04:18:11
04:19:43
04:19:44
04:19:45
04:19:45
04:19:46
04:19:46
04:19:57
04:23:49
04:23:51
04:25:59
04:25:59
04:26:01
04:26:01
04:26:02
04:27:10
04:29:44
04:29:46
04:29:46
04:29:46
04:29:47
04:29:47
04:29:47
04:29:48
04:29:48
04:29:49
04:29:50
04:29:50
04:29:51
04:29:51
04:29:51
04:29:52
04:29:53
04:29:57
04:29:59
04:30:02
04:33:41
04:33:47
04:33:47
04:33:55
04:34:02
04:36:05
04:37:22
04:37:22
04:37:23
04:37:24

Vit.

32
31,2
30,9
30,9
30,9
30,8
30,4
30,4
30,4
30,4
30,4
30,4
29,9
29,9
29,7
29,7
29,7
29,6
29,6
29,6
29,6
29,6
29,6
29,6
29,6
29,5
29,4

29
28,7
28,7
28,7
28,4
28,4
28,4
28,4
28,4
28,2
28,2
28,2
28,2
28,2
28,2
28,2
27,7
27,7
27,5
27,5
27,5
27,5
27,5
27,4
27,1
27,1
27,1
27,1
27,1
27,1
27,1
27,1
27,1
27,1
27,1
27,1
27,1
27,1
27,1
27,1
27,1
27,1
27,1
27,1
26,7
26,7
26,7
26,7
26,7
26,5
26,4
26,4
26,4
26,4

/sx
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82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

Do.

Nom
724 LAGRANGE
729 ST-CRIQ
774 ROUDGE
537 ESPELETTE
739 MORLIER
578 BASTRILLES
683 LAMANDE
561 GRANET
752 CORTESI
573 ALVAREZ
611 CASTET
566 DUBOSC
720 LABEYRIE
568 CHOULET
562 DELMAS
688 CORREGE
785 SICOT
623 BESSOU
773 GUILLON
525 DEBENQUE
778 DURAND
690 DESPAUX
609 LENIER

v

736 ARACIJO MONTEIRO

587 BARRERE
600 MEMES

668 DEKKER

727 BATMALE

699 DE MONREDON
581 DELEGUE
667 DEHES

598 COTTINEAU
632 BARATGIN
756 WRIGHT

740 REVEREAULT
759 MANCEL
630 CHARBONNIER
750 BOER

741 HIPOLITO
650 CHARBONNIER
654 MONS

780 DANGLETEMME
647 MARC

580 CAMBOU
601 JUIN

760 LEROUX

775 BASSOT

738 CADMUS
715 CONGDON
718 CIBAT

737 BROUSSET
693 TOMBELLE
714 WHITE

534 BONNET
556 COQUILLAS
574 DEMANGEAT
762 NEUMANN
719 BARON

522 PRISSE

783 VERER

637 LOUPSENS
781 LACHENY
734 DEJEAN

758 NEVEU

648 PECH

722 GONOT

553 GAUBERT
716 MONGERIE
622 SAINT.MARTIN
777 GIULIETTI
575 ZORZENONE
646 THAIS

757 NEVEU

629 TOURREAU
708 SACARREAU
508 DIMBARBE
540 GIMET

582 GRIMAL

511 MONTAUT
662 BRARD

779 SAIMTIGNAN
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Prénom
BENOIT
CLAUDE
MATHIEU
ERIC
DENIS
CHRISTOPHE
PATRICK
PHILIPPE
BRUNO
DANIEL
PHILIPPE
CHRISTIAN
JEAN-LUC
YVES
HUBERT
JEAN PHILIPPE
FRANCOIS
ADRIEN
PHILIPPE
LAURENT
ALEXANDRE
DENIS
JEAN-BAPTISTE
JoAQuIM
DIDIER
REGIS
THOMAS
SEBASTIEN
STANISLAS
LAURENT
MARC
SYLVAIN
DAMIEN
AIMEE
GAETAN
ADELINE
JOEL
PATRICE
JOSE
FABIEN
CELINE
CYRYL
PATRICK
PHILIPPE
PIERRE
JULIEN
JONATHAN
MICHEL
DIQ

GUY
FRANCIS
POL
STEPHEN
ERIC
NICOLAS
JEAN-PAUL
JULIEN
PHILIPPE
THIERRY
FREDERIC
PASCAL
PASCAL
GUY
GEORGES
THIERRY
THIERRY
PHILIPPE
GEORGES
FRANCK
DAJANA
LAURENT
LAURENT
GILLES
FLORIAN
PIERRE
MICHEL
ALAIN
DANIEL
JEAN-PIERRE
MICHEL
FRANCIS

Sx-Cat
MB
MD
MB
MD
MD
MD
ME
MC
MD
McC
McC
MD
MD
ME
MF
MD
MD
MB
MD
MB
MB
MB
MC
MC
McC
MC
MC
MA
McC
McC
MC
MA
MB
FW1
ME
FW1
MC
MC
MF
MB
Fw1
MC
MD
MD
ME
MB
MB
MF
MF
ME
ME
ME
ME
MD
MB
ME
MA
MB
MD
MC
MA
MD
MF
ME
MD
MD
MC
MF
MB
FW1
MB
MC
MB
MB
MD
MF
MD
MD
MD
MD
MB

/cat

Club
25 BOISSEUIL UNION CYCLISTE
17 CYCLO CLUB BOULONNAIS
26 SAM TRIATHLON
18 NL
19 AS RANDONNEE VTT
20 NL
5 NL
20 GUIDON LHERMOIS
21 CYCLO CLUB ATURIN
21 SAUBENS CYCLO 31
22 VELO CLUB LANNEMEZAN
22 VELO CLUB LANNEMEZAN
23 NL
6 NL
4 SAUBENS CYCLO 31
24 NL
25 NL
27 NL
26 CPRS PIN JUSTARET
28 NL
29 NL
30 NL
23 BOULIAC TRIATHLON
24 CYCLO 4 HAUT AGENAIS
25 CYCLO CLUB LOURDAIS
26 CYCLOCLUB DE LA JALLE
27 SPLACH TRIATHLON LISLE JOURDAIN
13 EAUZE OLYMPIQUE
28 NL
29 CLUB RANDONNEURS ALIGEOIS
30 RODEZ TRIATHLON 12
14 VELO CLUB SAINTAIS
31 FONSORBES
3 NL
7 CV MONTASTRUC
4 GIROU TRIATHLONNL
31 TRIVISY VELO SPORT
32 US AIRE BARCELONNE
5 CV MONTASTRUCL
32 NL
5 GPCC31
33 NL
27 NL
28 Cyclo Club de la Jalle
8 CPRS LABARTHE SUR LEZE
33 GIROU TRIATHLONNL
34 LUCHON LOURON CYCLISME
6 GUIDON JUILLAMAIS
7 NL
9 AC BAGNERES DE BIGORRE
10 UVAGG
11 ROUE LIBRE SAMAN
12 NL
29 SOREZE VELO CLUB
35 NL
13 SPORT OLYMPIQUE SEYSSOIS
15 NL
36 AVENIR FONSORBAIS
30 AVENIR FONSORBAIS OMNISPORTS
34 NL
16 ROUE LIBRE SAMAN
31 NL
8 AC APPAMEEN
14 CYCLE LOISIRS BETTON
32 CASTELNAUDARY TRIATHLON CLUB
33 NL
35 AC BAGNERE
9 NL
37 VELO CLUB OCCITAN
6 USAL LATECOERE
38 NL
36 NL
39 NL
40 MONTREJEAU CYCLO CLUB
34 INTEGROLE ISLE
10 AS PYRENEENNE
35 NL
36 NL
37 CYCLO FONSORBAIS
38 CASTRES CYCLO CLUB
41 NL

~

TEMPS
04:37:25
04:37:25
04:37:26
04:37:27
04:37:28
04:40:50
04:40:52
04:40:58
04:42:28
04:42:28
04:42:29
04:42:29
04:42:29
04:42:30
04:42:30
04:42:41
04:43:12
04:44:09
04:44:41
04:44:57
04:46:03
04:46:50
04:46:54
04:46:56
04:46:56
04:46:56
04:46:57
04:46:57
04:48:13
04:48:36
04:49:00
04:49:16
04:51:15
04:51:16
04:51:17
04:51:17
04:51:18
04:51:18
04:51:18
04:51:19
04:51:19
04:51:19
04:51:19
04:51:21
04:51:23
04:51:24
04:51:24
04:51:39
04:53:39
04:55:17
04:55:30
04:56:56
04:56:56
04:56:56
04:56:57
04:56:58
04:57:22
04:57:33
04:57:34
04:57:35
04:57:41
04:57:43
04:57:46
04:57:46
04:57:47
04:57:49
04:57:54
05:00:00
05:00:01
05:00:01
05:00:01
05:00:03
05:00:15
05:00:20
05:00:50
05:02:02
05:02:43
05:03:10
05:04:32
05:04:33
05:04:40

Vit.

26,4
26,4
26,4
26,4
26,4
26,1
26,1
26,1
25,9
25,9
25,9
25,9
25,9
25,9
25,9
25,9
25,8
25,8
25,7
25,7
25,6
25,5
25,5
25,5
25,5
25,5
25,5
25,5
25,4
25,4
25,3
25,3
25,1
25,1
25,1
25,1
25,1
25,1
25,1
25,1
25,1
25,1
25,1
25,1
25,1
25,1
25,1
25,1
24,9
24,8
24,8
24,7
24,7
24,7
24,7
24,6
24,6
24,6
24,6
24,6
24,6
24,6
24,6
24,6
24,6
24,6
24,6
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,3
24,2
24,2
24,1

24

24

24

/sx

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112

113
114
115
116

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
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163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243

Do.

Nom
616 CLOESPIN
691 CLEMENT
678 CASTILLON
527 TEZEL
612 MAILLARD
733 DE CHEVEIGNE
517 VIGNES
590 BEYRIE
589 BEYRIE
748 VOISIN
717 LORIOT
672 BLOQUET
745 RORATO
571 BRIGNOLI
751 PEYRAT
753 NOGUEIRA
514 GRAS
599 BAUDRILLER
730 LURDE
604 GIL
607 BAZE
564 ARDOUIN
692 LAFONT
669 CASTILLE
679 LOUGARRE
660 MCCARRON
731 GODART
713 BOUBE
547 DUPUY
588 LACOUR
744 LE BRIS-REDE
554 SOUPIER
509 BUCAILLE
577 DANDRE
721 FELTRIN
593 VIDAL
659 DOUSSET
666 FAVAREL
524 BORDIER
704 PALACIN
742 LYAUTEY
570 DARBAS
512 CARRE
732 LITZINGER
544 TELMON
769 LAVAURE
728 BEDOURET
572 PREPOGNOT
712 GARCIA
565 LLORET
770 ROHRBAGHER
531 BARNIER
735 CLAVEL
543 AUGEREAU
596 COTTINEAU
530 BARNIER
505 FLORENT
765 BIRGINIE
626 GRANET
782 FILIPIAK
665 FRADIN
767 MUZERGUES
546 LARA-CARRASCO
532 SCHAMM
671 SCHWAGER
504 ARNAUD
634 MAURELL
638 MAURELL
627 SOULASSOL
644 GARDIN
535 ARQUE
702 RASO
585 LABBE
548 DAUSSAT
558 CASTEX
614 BARRES
586 BERTHONNAUD
519 DO
768 JOLLY
706 CUGNO
518 VIGNES
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Prénom
PIERRE-YVES
PATRICK
REMI

DENI
GAUTIER
COLIN
GERARD
CELINE
CYRILLE
JEAN-MAXIME
VINCENT
HERVE
PHILIPPE
JEAN-CLAUDE
STEPHANE
MICHEL
STEPHANE
MATTHIEU
ANDRE
MICHEL
EMILIEN
PASCAL
JEAN-MARC
MICHEL
JEAN-MICHEL
MICHAEL
PHILIPPE
FRANCIS
PHILIPPE
OLIVIER
ERIC

DIDIER
JEAN JACQUES
PIERRE

ERIC
PATRICIA
LAURENT
JEAN
GERARD
PHILIPPE
HERVE
JACQUES
MARIE-HELENE
JEAN-MARIE
PHILIPPE
MICHEL
CORENTIN
BERNARD
PASCAL
DENIS
ANDRE
WILLIAM
JOEL

DIDIER
DIDIER
THIBAULT
BAYCHE
FABRICE
XAVIER
DANIEL
CLAUDE
MICHEL
JOSE

DIDIER
ALEXANDRE
FREDERIC
GUILLAUME
MICHEL
CHRISTIAN
DANIEL
JEAN

REINE
PATRICK
MICHEL
JEAN-PIERRE
BRUNO
HENRI
JEAN-MARC
ALAIN
ARLETTE
MARINETTE

Sx-Cat
MB
MC
MA
MA
MA
ME
ME
FW2
MC
MC
MD
ME
MC
ME
MC
MC
McC
MC
MD
MF
MB
MD
MC
ME
MD
MB
MC
ME
MC
MC
MD
MD
MF
McC
MD
FW3
MB
MD
MF
MD
ME
MF
FW3
ME
MC
ME
MA
MF
MD
MC
MD
MA
ME
MD
MD
MB
MA
MC
McC
MF
MF
MD
MF
MD
McC
MB
MB
ME
MD
MD
MD
FW3
ME
ME
MD
MC
ME
ME
MD
FW3
FW3

/cat

Club

42 NL
37 NL
17 LUCHON HAUTE MONTAGNE
18 NL
19 NL
15 CYCLO CLUB ROI RENE
16 FRIEP LESPERON

1 F.RJ.E.P. LESPERON
38 F.R.J.E.P. LESPERON
39 US ST HERBLAIN
39 NL
17 VELO SPORT CASTRAIS
40 NL
18 SAUBENS CYCLO 31
41 VELO SPORT CASTRAIS
42 DADOU CYCLOTOURISME
43 CV MONTASTRUC
44 ROUE LIBRE SAMAN
40 CYCLO CLUB BAROUSSAIS
11 CYCLO CLUB CASTANEEN
43 NL
41 NL
45 NL
19 CO CARBONNE
42 COC CARBON
44 NL
46 CYCLO BARCARES
20 AC FOUSSERET
47 NL
48 U.C. LUBERSAC
43
44 AS MATRA TOULOUSE
12 Cyclo Barcares
49 CLUB CYCLO BOULONNAIS
45 NL

2 PLAISANCE CLUB CYCLISME
45 TEAM CHARTRES CYCLO
46 CYCLO CLUB DU ROI RENE
13 UNION CYCLISTE CAMPAN VALLEE
47 BALAM OLYMPIQUE
21 LUCHON LURON CYCLISME
14 SAUBENS CYCLO 31

3 FFC
22 VC MAUVEZIN
50 CYCLO CLUB LOURDAIS
23 ASSM ST MEDARD EN JALLES
20 EAUZE OLYMPIQUE
15 SAUBENS CYCLO 31
48 EMPALOT VELO CLUB
51 NL
49 AC BAGNERES DE BIGORRE
21 NL
24 NL
50 SOREZE VELO CLUB
51 VELO CLUB CANTON ASPET
46 NL
22 VERNAJOUL 09
52 GAGNAC SUR GARONNE
53 CAVIGNAC CLUB NORD GIRONDE
16 NL
17 AVENIR FONSORBAIS OMNISPORTS
52 VELO CLUB CANEJAN
18 CCNG CAVIGNAC
53 NL
54 veloce montalbanais
47 BPOC Sports
48 NL
25 NL
54 NL
55 NL
56 INTEGRALE BICYCLE CLUB ISLE JOURDAIN
CAVIGNAC CLU NORD
26 VELOCE CLUB MONTALBANAIS
27 CYCLO CLUB ROQUETTES
57 NL
55 NL
28 NL
29 NL
58 NL
LES DEJANTES
FRJEP LESPERON

IS

o un

TEMPS
05:04:53
05:05:04
05:06:11
05:06:23
05:10:43
05:10:44
05:10:56
05:10:57
05:10:58
05:10:59
05:11:07
05:11:54
05:11:58
05:12:05
05:12:17
05:12:18
05:12:34
05:13:15
05:15:59
05:18:06
05:19:09
05:20:44
05:21:48
05:21:56
05:21:59
05:22:01
05:23:17
05:24:29
05:26:27
05:26:27
05:28:27
05:28:44
05:28:44
05:29:22
05:29:56
05:30:00
05:30:01
05:30:04
05:30:05
05:30:06
05:30:08
05:30:08
05:30:08
05:30:17
05:30:20
05:35:09
05:35:39
05:36:06
05:36:14
05:36:54
05:38:21
05:38:26
05:38:28
05:39:16
05:39:29
05:39:29
05:39:55
05:41:30
05:41:31
05:41:34
05:41:35
05:41:35
05:41:40
05:41:48
05:41:55
05:42:16
05:42:17
05:42:17
05:43:18
05:43:42
05:43:42
05:44:17
05:44:18
05:46:07
05:46:10
05:47:58
05:51:27
05:51:28
05:56:30
05:56:30
05:56:30

Vit.

24

24
23,9
23,9
23,6
23,6
23,5
23,5
23,5
23,5
23,5
23,5
23,5
23,5
23,4
23,4
23,4
23,4
23,2

23
22,9
22,8
22,7
22,7
22,7
22,7
22,6
22,6
22,4
22,4
22,3
22,3
22,3
22,2
22,2
22,2
22,2
22,2
22,2
22,2
22,2
22,2
22,2
22,2
22,2
21,8
21,8
21,8
21,8
21,7
21,6
21,6
21,6
21,6
21,6
21,6
21,5
21,4
21,4
21,4
21,4
21,4
21,4
21,4
21,4
21,4
21,4
21,4
21,3
21,3
21,3
21,3
21,3
21,1
21,1

21
20,8
20,8
20,5
20,5
20,5

/sx

156
157
158
159
160
161
162

163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

190
191
192
193
194
195

10
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223

11
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

12

13



Pl

244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271

Do.

Nom
764 FOUREL
709 MADIEU
579 BAIOTTO
697 CONSTANT
592 TUSCHER
625 LUSSAN
707 LAVIGNE
506 VAN DER HEUDEN
631 CUBELLS
597 RIBEIRO
594 LEMERCIER
529 GAYRAL
617 PLESTANT
528 BELAUD
700 CARRERE
507 THOUY
542 BARILLEAU
705 MORIN
502 ROUSSEL
591 DAVIAUD
520 GIRAUDO
521 MAURICE
541 MARTY
628 LALANDE
754 DELORT
698 RIVIERE
701 MORERE
510 GIRAUDO

N

Prénom
MARIEL
STEPHANE
ANGEL
JEAN-LUC
PHILIPPE
PIERRE
YANNICK
JOOST
SERGE
JOSE
HENRI
PHILIPPE
BERNARD
YVES
MARION
SERGE
DOMINIQUE
LIONNEL
FRANCK
THIERRY
PIERRE
MARC
PASCAL
ALAIN
MICHEL
WALTER
JEAN-CLAUDE
SERGE

Sx-Cat /cat
FW3
MD
MF
MD
ME
MA
MB
MC
MF
MD
ME
MD
ME
ME
MA
MD
MD
ME
MC
MC
ME
MD
MC
ME
MA
MC
MF
MD

Club

7 EDELWEISS

59 NL

19 VCSO

60 NL

30 VELO CLUB LANNEMEZAN
23 NL
49

56 NL

20 NL

61 NL

31 NL

62 ALBI VELO SPORT

32 NL

33 CYCLO CLUB MORNAC SEUDRE
24

63 L'Union Cyclisme 31

64 GIROU TRIATHLON

34 DEJANTE

57 CYCLO CLUB LEGUEVIN
58 AC CHEMIN LONG

0 NL

0 UNION CYCLISTE DU VOLVESTRE
0 NL

0 NL

0 SAINT-GAUDENS

0 NL

0 UCP LANNEMEZAN

0 NL

TEMPS Vit.
05:58:02
05:58:48
05:58:52
05:58:53
06:01:21
06:03:42
06:06:50
06:07:12
06:08:06
06:08:45
06:11:17
06:13:33
06:14:12
06:24:37
06:25:08
06:25:57
06:27:05
06:27:06
06:31:56
06:32:25
00:00:00 Abd
00:00:00 Abd
00:00:00 Abd
00:00:00 Abd
00:00:00 Abd
06:34:32 Abd
06:34:33 Abd
06:34:33 Abd

20,4
20,4
20,4
20,4
20,3
20,1

20
19,9
19,9
19,9
19,7
19,6
19,6

19

19

19
18,9
18,9
18,7
18,7

/sx

Abd
Abd
Abd
Abd
Abd
Abd
Abd
Abd

14
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249



